
COE Graduate Programs Schedule 

and Subsequent University Meetings 

2022-2023 

Note: All COE GPC Meetings in Fall Semester will be conducted remotely via Zoom 

University Graduate Council and University Graduate Programs meeting 2 PM August 18, 2022 for Organizational Meeting  
 

COE – Curriculum Due to 

Dean’s Office (Electronic 

& Paper)  

miguelsanche2017@fau.edu  

&  ppeluso@fau.edu 

COE – Graduate Programs 

Committee 

1pm 

(Curriculum  Committee 

meeting 12:30pm) 

University – 

Graduate 

Programs  

Committee 2pm 

University  Graduate 

Council 

2pm 

University Faculty 

Steering  

Committee 2pm 

University  Faculty 

Senate   

1pm 

N/A N/A August 17, 2022 (Wed) August 17, 2022 (Wed) September 1 , 

2022 (Thurs) 

September 12, 2022 

(Mon) 

August 22, 2022 (Mon) August 24, 2022 (Wed) September 7, 2022 
(Wed) 

   September 14, 2022 

(Wed) 

September 29, 

2022 (Thurs) 

October 10, 2022 

(Mon) 

September 14, 2022 (Wed) September 21, 2022 

(Wed) 

October 5 , 

2022 (Wed) 

October 12, 2022 

(Wed) 

October 27, 

2022 (Thurs) 

November 7, 2022 

(Mon) 

October 12, 2022 (Wed) October 19, 2022 (Wed) November 2, 2022 
(Wed) 

November 9, 2022 

(Wed) 

November 21, 

2022 (Mon)* 

December 5, 2022 

(Mon) 

November 9 , 2022 (Wed) November 30, 2022 
(Wed) – Approved curriculum 

may go to January 2023 meetings 
pending final university schedules. 

December 7 , 

2022 (Wed) 

December 14, 2022 

(Wed) 

January 19, 

2023 (Thurs) 

January 30, 2023 (Mon) 

January 4, 2023 (Wed) January 11, 2023 

(Wed) 

January 25, 

2023 (Wed) 

February 1, 

2023 (Wed) 

February 16, 

2023 (Thurs) 

February 27, 2023 

(Mon) 

February 1, 2023 (Wed) February 8, 2023 (Wed) February 22, 

2023 (Wed) 

March 1, 2023 (Wed) March 16, 

2023 (Thurs) 

Mar 27, 2023 (Mon)  

February 22, 2023 (Wed) March 15, 

2023 (Wed)  

March 22, 

2023 (Wed) 

March 29, 

2023 (Wed) 

April 13, 

2023 (Thurs) 

April 24, 2023 

(Mon)  
 

April 5, 2023 (Wed) April 12, 2023 (Wed) 
Approved curriculum goes to 

the University for Fall 2023 

consideration. 

No April or May 
meeting 

No April or 

May meeting 

No May meeting No May meeting 
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